





## Parts List for DW744X Type 6

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
1	153524-15	TABLE	1
2	N030378	RAIL	1
3	330045-13	SCREW,TAPTITE	5
4	N037254SV	INNER RAIL	2
5	N032655	RAIL	1
6	N037641	BEARING BRACKET	2
7	N037639	SHAFT	1
8	N030380	PINION	2
9	153433-01	KNOB	1
10	N037238SV	SCALE	1
11	153381-01	LOCK ARM	1
12	153384-00	LINK	1
13	153385-00	LINK,THREADED	1
14	604177-00	LOCK PIN	2
15	N038363	BRACKET	1
16	153460-00	SCREW	2
17	153537-00	WASHER,BELLEVIL	6
18	N036447	BEARING BLOCK	2
19	N027485	RETAINING RING	2
20	330045-24	SCREW,M6X20	10
21	385137-00	NUT,STOP	1
22	330016-04	WASHER	3
23	330021-03	NUT,STOP	4
24	098162-18	SPRING PIN	2
25	N027301	SPACER	2
26	330045-14	SCREW,M5 X 16MM	11
27	N037814	CAP	4

## Parts List for DW744X Type 6

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
28	N037640	BRACKET	1
29	330045-16	SCREW,TAPTITE	7
30	N037590	LABEL	1
31	610684-02	SUPPORT PLATE	1
32	153419-00	LINK	1
33	153449-00	SPACER	1
34	330045-47	SCREW	1
35	153447-00	SPRING	1
36	386158-00	FOLLOWER NUT	1
37	153473-00	SCREW ASY,HEIGT	1
38	153446-00	RETAINER,SPRING	1
39	153441-00	WASHER,THRUST	1
40	380061-00	WASHER,WAVE	1
41	153442-00	WASHER,THRUST	1
42	153443-00	BUSHING,NYLON	1
43	N038011	SPRING	2
44	153424-01	BEARING BLOCK	1
45	330036-08	PIN,ROLL	1
46	A26600SV	GEAR CASE COVER ASSY	1
49	098120-16	SCREW	2
50	153389-00	O-RING	1
51	605671-01	GEARCASE	1
52	701297-00	O RING	1
53	99180-24	O-RING	1
54	153431-00	PAD,WEAR	4
55	153432-00	SPACER	4
56	085931-00	BEARING	1

## Parts List for DW744X Type 6

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
57	153402-00	PIN,ROLLER	1
60	145312-00	PLUG,RUBBER	1
61	391317-05	FIELD CASE	1
62	98094-55	SCREW,M5 X 55MM	4
63	605839-00	END CAP	1
65	646121-00	MOTOR CORD	1
66	632015-02SV	ARMATURE & BRGS	1
67	144803-00	RING,RET.	1
68	330003-13	BEARING,BALL	1
69	330003-60	BEARING	2
71	630994-02SV	FIELD	1
72	391375-00	FAN BAFFLE	1
73	381028-08	BRUSH & LEAD	2
74	389512-01	BRUSH RING ASM	1
76	330019-19	SCREW	2
77	605155-00	BUSHING	1
78	153511-00	CLAMP,CABLE	2
79	618084-00	STOP,BEVEL	2
80	N044566	FRONT PANEL	1
81	A24524	WARNING LABEL	1
82	153637-01	SCREW	2
84	153401-02	BEVEL POINTER	1
85	330045-44	SCREW	7
86	153518-00	BRACKET	2
87	153417-01	KNOB	1
88	391821-00	RAIL LOCK LEVER	1
89	330015-03	NUT,HEX	1

## Parts List for DW744X Type 6

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
90	153412-00	CRANK ASSY	1
91	153420-01	BEVEL HANDLE	1
92	153379-00	BEARING,LEVER	4
94	153423-00	ROD	1
95	153405-00	BRACKET,REARLOC	1
97	153421-00	CAM,LOCK	2
99	153450-00	WASHER,THRUST	2
100	153451-00	BEARING,THRUST	1
102	153439-00	NUT,ARBOR	1
103	330016-03	WASHER,PLAIN	2
105	153506-01SV	DUST SHROUD	1
106	153528-00	TRANSITION,SHRD	1
107	153418-00	COVER	1
108	153498-00	PIN,COTTER	2
109	330019-13	SCREW,M4X19	9
111	153478-01	WASHER,INR CLMP	1
112	A26151	WASHER,OTR CLMP	1
113	153351-06	BASE	1
114	153496-00	FOOT,RUBBER	4
115	627226-00	LABEL	1
116	153430-00	WRENCH	1
117	392666-00	WINGNUT	1
118	153502-00	BOLT	1
119	153503-00	NUT,SPEED	1
120	153512-00	WRENCH	1
121	153460-01	SCREW	4
122	390246-00	SWITCH & SHROUD	1

## Parts List for DW744X Type 6

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
123	330019-05	SCREW,PLASTITE	4
125	488807-00	FLAT WASHER	1
126	148641-00	NUT,LOCK	10
127	631901-01	SWITCH ENCLSR.	1
129	330019-03	SCREW	1
130	330079-25	CORD/10FT/14-2SJ	1
131	450213-00	TERMINAL,FEMALE	2
132	A27418	GUARD ASSEMBLY	1
133	391921-00	MITER GAUGE	1
134	A26208	THROAT PLTE ASM	1
135	A26204	CAM	1
136	A24507	PUSH STICK	1
138	N038863	FENCE ASSEMBLY	1
139	153408-00	SCREW	3
140	153428-00	SUPPORT,FRONT	1
141	153429-00	SUPPORT,REAR	1
142	N038867	SUPPORT,WORK	1
144	330045-08	SCREW	7
145	330015-01	NUT,HEX	3
146	99361-14	WASHER	1
149	385920-00	SCALE	1
150	330045-05	LOCK SCREW	1
151	A23927	CLIP	1
152	A23936	BRACKET	1
158	145332-00	TERMINAL	2
160	N038012	SQUARE NUT	4
161	N038013	LOCATING PIN	4

## Parts List for DW744X Type 6

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
162	N044563	NAMEPLATE	1
165	389198-00	SCREW	4
166	389118-00	NUT	1
167	330016-26	WASHER, PLAIN	2
180	330015-02	NUT,HEX	2
181	153781-00	WASHER,PLAIN	1
182	A24203	BRACKET	1
183	A23910	BRACKET	1
185	147107-00	KNOB	1
186	330021-01	NUT,STOP	1
187	645025-00	BOLT	1
188	A23907	BRACKET	1
189	A23908	INSERT	1
190	632077-01	COVER	1
206	N034005	CONTROL MODULE	1
207	609468-00	THERMAL PAD	1
210	657043-00	LABEL	1
211	633330-01	WIRE HARNESS	1
212	648037-00	JUMPER WIRE	1
213	648036-00	CIRCUIT BREAKER	1
221	A25387	BRACKET	1
222	A25386	PISTON	1
223	A25388	CLAMP PLATE	1
224	A24987	KNOB	1
225	A24988	RETAINING RING	1
226	A23715	WASHER	1
227	A25389	COVER	1



## Parts List for DW744X Type 6

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
228	A25436	SPRING	1
229	A25437	SHOULDER SCREW	2
230	A28330	SET SCREW	4
231	A25929	FLAT HEAD SCREW	2
232	A23717	LOCK WASHER	1
233	A24519	WARNING LABEL	1
234	A26305	WARNING LABEL	1
236	A24520	WARNING LABEL	1
237	A26148	ANTI-KICKBACK	1
238	A23013	RIVING KNIFE	1
800	429954-01	GREASE,1 LB.	1
800	30301914-01	GREASE	1
800	93488-00	GREASE	1
800	429954-00	GREASE, 7LBS	1
836	385369-00	SHIM,ADJUSTMENT	1
856	153521-05	LEG STAND	1
856	DW3112	10 24T JOBSITE SAW BLADE	1